BM400/2 Series
Analogue/Digital Insulation Continuity
Testers
DESCRIPTION
The Megger® BM400/2 Series of  autoranging insulation
and continuity testers, provides simplicity of use in a
hand-held instrument, which fully complies with British
and International Wiring Regulations.  The ease of use and

BM400/2 SERIES
Analogue Arc/Digital Insulation and Continuity Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
500 V/1000 V with voltage range BM400/2
500 V with voltage range BM401/2
500 V/1000 V with voltage warning BM402/2
250 V/500 V/1000 V with voltage range BM403/2
500 V with voltage warning BM404/2
Included Accessories
Test lead set 6220-437
Zip-up carrying case 6420-132
Optional Accessories